1 4/20/24
Performance-PCs.com
1701 R. J. Conlan Blvd.
NE, Unit #5
Palm Bay, FL 32905, USA
Toll Free: 888-381-8222
   Like Us Facebook
   Follow Us Twitter
   See Our Instagram
   Watch Our YouTube
SilverStone AD120-STX
120w AC Adapter for Mini-
STX
$36.99
Product Images
2 4/20/24
3 4/20/24
Short Description
SilverStone AD120-STX is a 120W AC to DC adapter intended for use with Mini-STX systems or cases such as
SilverStone’s own VT01. Other applications such as AIO, industrial PCs, or embedded systems that require
external power supply with compatible plug can also take advantage of AD120-STX. Multiple protection
circuitry and safety certification are included to provide reliable power output.
4 4/20/24
Description
SilverStone AD120-STX is a 120W AC to DC adapter intended for use with Mini-STX systems or cases such as
SilverStone’s own VT01. Other applications such as AIO, industrial PCs, or embedded systems that require
external power supply with compatible plug can also take advantage of AD120-STX. Multiple protection
circuitry and safety certification are included to provide reliable power output.
Features
￭ Applicable for Mini-STX motherboard
￭ Up to 120W total output
￭ 87% conversion efficiency
￭ Multiple protection circuitry and safety certification
Specifications
Model No. SST-AD120-STX
Wattage 120W
Output 19V
O/P Current 6.32A
Socket Type C14
Input Voltage 90 ~ 264V
Input Frequency
Range 47 ~ 63Hz
No Load < 0.21 Watts
Efficiency ≧88 %
DOE Level VI
Protection OVP, OCP, OTP
Safety CE, UL/cUL, FCC, TUV/GS, 3C_5K, PSE
5 4/20/24
Dimension 65mm (W) x 37mm (H) x 167mm (D)
2.56" (W) x 1.46" (H) x 6.57" (D)
Additional Information
Brand SilverStone Technology
SKU AD120-STX
Weight 2.0000
Color Black
Vendor SKU/EAN 844761014643